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Session # Class Date Scribe #1 Name and Email Scribe #2 Name and Email Scribe # 3 Name and Email 

1 September 3rd Juan Luque jluque@umd.edu Aviva Prins aviva@cs.umd.edu Dongze He (dhe17@umd.edu)
2 September 8th Varun Suryan (suryan@umd.edu) Pulkit Kumar (pulkit@umd.edu) Neha Kalibhat (nehamk@umd.edu)
3 September 10th Gaurav Shrivastava (gauravsh@umd.edu) Ishan Sen (isen@umd.edu) Saksham Suri(sakshams@umd.edu)
4 September 15th Haozhe An (haozhe@umd.edu) Shishira Maiya(shishira@umd.edu) Shantam Bajpai(sbajpai@umd.edu)
5 September 17th Elliott Sloate (esloate@umd.edu) Christine Herlihy (cherlihy@umd.edu) Michael Rawson (rawson@umd.edu)
6 September 22nd Jonathan Valverde (valverde@umd.edu) Shengkai Yang (yangsk@umd.edu) Arpit Aggarwal (arpitagg@umd.edu)
7 September 24th Pooja Guhan (pguhan@umd.edu) Vaishnavi Patil (vspatil@umd.edu) Mara Levy (mlevy@umd.edu)
8 September 29th Laura Zheng (lyzheng@umd.edu) Marco Bornstein (marcob@umd.edu) Abhilasha Sancheti (sancheti@cs.umd.edu)
9 October 1st Anton Ratnarajah(jeran@umd.edu) Ran Li (ranli@umd.edu) Yuelin Liu (yuelin@umd.edu)

10 October 6th Xuliang Dong (liangxd@umd.edu) Yifan Yang (yang7832@umd.edu) Vasu Singla (vsingla@umd.edu)
11 October 8th Jacob Gilbert(jgilber8@umd.edu) Mingwei Sun (ms1991@umd.edu)
12 October 13th Yiling Qiao yilingq@umd.edu William Cao (wcao12@umd.edu) Vikram Amin (vamin@umd.edu)
13 October 15th Tao Hu taohu@umd.edu Yujunrong Ma (mayu1996@umd.edu) Zizhen Lian (zizhlian@umd.edu)
14 October 20th Jiaqi Leng (jiaqil@umd.edu) Yuxiang Peng (ypeng15@umd.edu) Chenyang Fang(chenyang@umd.edu)
15 October 22nd Mollie Shichman mshich@umd.edu Zhusheng Wang (zhusheng@umd.edu)
16 October 27th Benjamin Sela (benjsela@umd.edu) Nitin Balachandran (nbalacha@umd.edu) Joshua Twitty (jtwitty@umd.edu)
17 October 29th Mucong Ding (mcding@umd.edu) Zhi Zhang (zhizhang@umd.edu)
18 November 3rd Election day!
19 November 5th Zhiyuan Hua (howardh@terpmail.umd.edu) Andreas Verdelis (verdelis@umd.edu) Valeria Cherepanova (vcherepa@umd.edu)
20 November 10th Tim Lin (tmthyln@umd.edu) Hong-Min Chu (hmchu@cs.umd.edu) Akwasi Obeng(obenga01@umd.edu)
21 November 12th Hsien-Yu Meng(mengxy19@umd.edu) Sicheng Zhu (sczhu@umd.edu) Bang An (bangan@umd.edu)
22 November 17th Jing Liang(jingl92@umd.edu) Dan Hofman (dhofman@cs.umd.edu) Manli Shu(manlis@umd.edu)
23 November 19th Wichayaporn Wongkamjan (wwongkam@terpmail.umd.edu) Matthew Hou (mhou1@umd.edu) Sharath Girish (sgirish@umd.edu)
24 November 24th Kezhi Kong (kong@umd.edu) Chen Chen (cchen24@umd.edu) Peihong Yu (peihong@umd.edu)

Thanksgiving Break
25 December 1st Noemi Glaeser (nglaeser@umd.edu) Mario Jayakumar (mariojay@umd.edu) William Chen (wlc54@umd.edu) David Miller (dym@umd.edu)
26 December 3rd Brandon Feng (yfeng@umd.edu) Daniel Smolyak (dsmolyak@umd.edu) Sanna Madan (sanna.madan@gmail.com)Michael Curry (curry@cs.umd.edu)
27 December 8th
28 December 10th Presentations
29 December 15th Presentations


